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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

MODELLO VENTURES LLP

MOUZA KUMRAKHALI  J.L No 48,
HOLDING No 266

SOUTH 24 PARAGANS,SOUTH 24
PARAGANAs

911969

26-07-2017

0

911970

281799

10206

292005

0

168943

0

123060

0

292003

0

HOLDING NO. 266

AAWFM0549G

ITR-5

ORIGINAL

700103WEST BENGAL

936513461260717

ITO WD 33(1)

0

Firm
SONARPUR,PS-SONARURNEAR KUMRAKHALI BUS STAND

ALOK KUMAR MASKARA

12952631CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

110.227.67.232 26-07-2017 KolkataAENPM3874M

Designated Partner




