INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Name MODELLO VENTURES LLP]	PAN			
										AAWFM0549G			
THE	Flat/Door/Block No				Name Of Premises/Building/Village				F	Form No. which has been electronically transmitted			
N AND NIC	MOUZA KUMRAKHALI J.L No 48, HOLDING No 266				HOLDING NO. 266				el				
VIIO VIRC	Road/Street/Post Office				Area/Locality				tr				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	NEAR KUMRAKHALI BUS STAND				SONARPUR,PS-SONARUR				s	Status Firm			
L IN	Town/City/District				State Pin/ZipCode				ode A	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
ERSONAL DATE TR	SOUTH 24 PARAGANS,SOUTH 24 PARAGANAs				WEST BENGAL 70010			700103					
PI PI	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) ITO				WD 33(1)				Oı	Original or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	lling Acknowledgem	r 9 3	936513461260717 Date(E				ite(DD	DD/MM/YYYY) 26-07-2017				
OME	1	Gross total income							1		911969		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		0		
	3	Total Income							3		911970		
	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3a		0		
INCOME	4	Net tax payable							4		281799		
	5	Interest payable			TAX DEPARTMENT					5		10206	
NO	6	Total tax and interest payable								6		292005	
COMPUTATION OF AND TAX THERI	7	Taxes Paid		ance Tax	Sax 7a		0						
			b TDS			7b		168943		_			
COIV			c TCS		sment Tax 7d			0		_			
							123060		060		T		
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)								7e		292003	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)								8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		0		
	10	Exempt Income			griculture					10			
		1		Others									

This return has been digitally signed by ALOK KUMAR MASKARA	in the capacity of Designated Partner
having PAN AENPM3874M from IP Address 110.227.67.232 on 26-07-2017 at	Kolkata
Dsc Sl No & issuer 12952631CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authorit	y,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN